
Student ID

Date of Birth

Birth Place

GenderGrade
Counselor:

SSN:

101258 

Marques, Austin Michael

07/18/1997

US CONCORD, CA

M12

Bentley, Melissa 

1361 Martin RD
HOOD RIVER, OR 97031

Enter Date:
Leave Date:

11/05/2002Hood River Valley High School
1220 Indian Creek Rd
HOOD RIVER, OR 97031
(541) 386-4500 Graduated:

Oregon Secure Student ID:

Cum Tot(UNWHS): 3.233
Class Rank is 115 of 306

GPA Summary

Accredited by Northwest Association of Secondary and High Schools

7276753     

Lori Marques, Michael Marques

Status Code:

2016Class of:Parent(s)/Guardian(s)

Yearly Attendance and Cumulative GPA
Year Absent Present GPA
2012-13 0.0 0.0 3.6875
2013-14 0.0 0.0 3.6452
2014-15 0.0 0.0 3.2326

Credit Summary:Graduation Requirements
Code Subject Req Cmp Def
FA FINE/APPLIED

ARTS
2.50 2.50 0.00

CE CAREER ED 0.50 0.50 0.00
EC ECONOMICS 0.50 0.00 0.50
GS GLOBAL STUDIES 1.00 1.00 0.00
GV GOVERNMENT 0.50 0.00 0.50
HE HEALTH 1.00 1.00 0.00
LA LANGUAGE ARTS 4.00 3.00 1.00
MA MATHEMATICS 3.00 2.50 0.50
PE PHYSICAL ED 1.00 1.00 0.00
SC SCIENCE 3.00 3.00 0.00
US US HISTORY 1.00 1.00 0.00
EL ELECTIVES 8.50 6.00 2.50

26.50 21.50 5.00-- Total Credits --
Value Summary:Graduation Requirements

Req Cmp DefCode Description
Extended
Application

EA   1 0 1
Essential
Skills-Math

ESM  1 1 0
Essential
Skills-Reading

ESR  1 1 0
Essential
Skills-Writing

ESW  1 0 1

Code Course Title Gr Cred
TERM 1Grade 09 2012-13

Hood River Valley High School
Algebra 1MA 0.500B  
Engineering 1CE 0.500A  
Freshman EnglishLA 0.500A- 
Global StudiesGS 0.500A  
Honors Physical
Science

SC 0.500B  
Spanish 1FA 0.500A  
Theatre 1FA 0.500B+ 

Code Course Title Gr Cred
Wellness HealthHE 0.500A- 

GPA 3.63/Credits 4.000/CUM GPA 3.63
TERM 2Grade 09 2012-13

Hood River Valley High School
Algebra 1MA 0.500B+ 
Engineering 1EL 0.500A  
Freshman EnglishLA 0.500A  
Global StudiesGS 0.500A- 
Honors Physical
Science

SC 0.500B  
Spanish 1FA 0.500A  
Theatre 1FA 0.500A  
Wellness PE 9PE 0.500A  

GPA 3.75/Credits 4.000/CUM GPA 3.69
TERM 1Grade 10 2013-14

Hood River Valley High School
Advanced PEPE 0.500A- 
BiologySC 0.500B+ 
ChemistrySC 0.500A- 
Engineering 2/E CarEL 0.500A- 
GeometryMA 0.500B- 
Honors Sophomore
English

LA 0.500B  
Multimedia DesignEL 0.500A  
Spanish 2FA 0.500A  

GPA 3.63/Credits 4.000/CUM GPA 3.67
TERM 2Grade 10 2013-14

Hood River Valley High School
BiologySC 0.500B  
ChemistrySC 0.500A- 
Engineering 2/E CarEL 0.500A  
GeometryMA 0.500B- 
Honors Sophomore
English

LA 0.500B  
Multimedia DesignEL 0.500A  
Spanish 2EL 0.500A  

Code Course Title Gr Cred
Study HallEL 0.500P  

GPA 3.57/Credits 4.000/CUM GPA 3.65
TERM 1Grade 11 2014-15

Hood River Valley High School
Advanced HealthHE 0.500B  
Algebra 2MA 0.500D  
AP US HistoryUS 0.500C- 
Engineering 2/E CarEL 0.500A  
Honors EcologyEL 0.500B  
Honors Junior EnglishLA 0.500C- 
Spanish 3EL 0.500C+ 

GPA 2.43/Credits 3.500/CUM GPA 3.42
TERM 2Grade 11 2014-15

Hood River Valley High School
Algebra 2MA 0.000F  
AP US HistoryUS 0.500C  
Engineering 2/E CarEL 0.500A- 
Honors Junior EnglishLA 0.500D  
Pathways to Career
Success

EL 0.000NG 
Spanish 3EL 0.500C  

GPA 1.80/Credits 2.000/CUM GPA 3.23
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CEEB Code# 380480   
Registrar 9/2/2015

Regular High School DiplomaDiploma Type:

D/T
DPT 11/19/1997 1/16/1998 10/20/1998 6/5/20029/24/1997
Tdap 9/16/2010
Polio 11/19/1997 10/28/1998 6/5/20029/24/1997
Varicella 10/20/1998
MMR 6/5/200210/20/1998
Measles
Mumps
HepB 11/19/1997 4/22/19989/24/1997


